VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 15 Men, 200m Medley 11 years and older
28.2.2026r. - 10:33 Results
Points: AQUA 2025
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
18 years and older
1. Ivan GRABKO 05  Plovdiv 2019 2:07.93 707 27.75 35.14 35.10 29.94
2. Yavor STEFANOV 07  Vsi 2:08.57 697 27.35 32.71 38.33 30.18
3. Svetlozar NIKOLOV 00 Vsi 2:08.98 690 27.51 32.88 37.17 31.42
4. Adrian YONINOV 08  Sprint Sofia 2:12.91 631 28.52 32.86 39.83 31.70
5. Mincho SOKOLOV 06  Sprint Sofia 2:18.22 561 29.73 36.43 39.16 32.90
6. Petar PETROV 06  Vsi 2:19.72 543 29.39 34.42 41.91 34.00
7. Aleks PETKOV 08  Levski 2:41.50 351 32.06 41.00 49.27 39.17
15-17 years
1. Hristo PETKOV 11  Plovdiv 2019 2:10.07 673 27.76 33.05 38.94 30.32
2. Martin POPOV 11  Mladost'91 2:16.10 587 28.34 37.11 39.35 31.30
3. Mario URSU 10  Bucharest Sport Club 2:17.29 572 26.66 36.90 42.35 31.38
4. Teodor RAIKOV 09  Plovdiv 2019 2:20.47 534 30.31 35.09 41.35 33.72
5. Aleksandar TSONEV 09 Cska 2:22.83 508 30.21 38.35 43.38 30.89
6. Martin DAVCHEV 11  Plovdiv 2019 2:24.50 491 29.62 37.90 42.24 34.74
7. Hristo DHZONGALOV 09 Belmeken 2:26.03 475 27.83 37.42 43.53 37.25
8. Plamen STOYCHEV 10 Sandanski 2:26.18 474 28.80 38.31 46.27 32.80
9. Ardjan SINDJO 10 lIris 2:27.65 460 28.71 39.31 46.68 32.95
10. Pavel KAZAKOV 10 Trayana 2:27.84 458 30.91 39.10 44.10 33.73
11. Bojidar PRODANOV 10  Vsi 2:28.19 455 30.82 41.71 41.97 33.69
12. Boris SPASOV 11 Phoenix 2:28.27 454 30.18 40.54 43.87 33.68
13. Martin MATSOEV 10  Lokomotiv 2:29.27 445 29.44  40.77 44.10 34.96
14. Nikolay TAMBUKOV 10 Damini LV 2:30.04 438 30.75 38.69 45.40 35.20
15. Zahari SHUPEV 11  Smolian 2:30.96 430 31.30 39.84 46.10 33.72
16. Vasil IVANOV 09 G.DsS 2:31.20 428 31.95 37.76 47.70 33.79
17. Boris NIKOLOV 11  Lokomotiv 2:32.35 418 29.74 40.27 46.92 35.42
18. Nikolay DYLUGEROV 10 G.D.S 2:32.92 414 32.07 37.65 47.86 35.34
19. Petar PETROV 10  Levski 2:35.41 394 28.12 42.26 50.48 34.55
20. Ivaylo VASILEV 11  Levski 2:37.31 380 31.58 41.57 48.40 35.76
21. Denislav KAREV 10  Mladost'91 2:37.68 377 32.63 41.90 48.12 35.03
22. Yordan TSEKOV 10 Nsa 2:37.94 376 31.45 40.11 49.41 36.97
23. Vasil MANOLCHEV 09 Cska 2:38.87 369 32.37 40.37 46.74 39.39
24. Aleks GOSPODINOV 10  Lokomotiv 2:39.25 366 30.52 44.28 46.16 38.29
25. Nikola KALINOV 11  Dobrudzha2021 2:39.47 365 33.31 42.18 45.20 38.78
26. Aleksandar STOYANOV 11  Levski 2:40.33 359 34.25 43.24 47.04 35.80
27. Samuil YANAKIEV 11  Dobrudzha2021 2:41.91 349 30.35 40.37 53.35 37.84
28. Dimitar PIRINSKI 11  Sprint Sofia 2:47.94 312 34.62 42.40 48.79 42.13
29. Luka ANDONOV 09 Vsi 2:55.26 275 36.54 44.43 51.64 42.65
13 - 14 years
1. Patric LUPAN 12 Bucharest Sport Club 2:23.67 499 28.63 36.69 44,93 33.42
2. Petrea SEBASTIAN 13  Bucharest Sport Club 2:23.91 497 31.01 36.30 42.68 33.92
3. Yasen VELICHKOV 12 Levski 2:25.00 485 31.23 37.42 42.54 33.81
4. Kaloyan BALDZIEV 13  St.George 2:28.05 456 31.36 38.03 43.24 35.42
5. Aleksandar DONCHEV 13  Olympic Sandanski 2:29.84 440 31.42 36.72 47.27 34.43
6. Stefan KLINCHEV 12 Vsi 2:30.21 437 32.87 39.67 43.58 34.09
7. Viktor VASILEV 12 Vsi 2:31.81 423 32.17 40.85 44.25 34.54
8. Joan TODOROV 12 Plovdiv 2019 2:31.83 423 30.25 39.69 47.74 34.15
9. Yordan GIZDOV 13  Vihren 2:35.06 397 32.33 41.02 46.70 35.01
10. Samuil STOYANOV 12  Lokomotiv 2:35.38 394 32.41 40.18 47.40 35.39
11. Filip DIMITROV 13  Sandanski 2:35.44 394 32.01 36.04
12. Nikola KRASTEV 13  St.George 2:36.66 385 36.55 40.50 43.04 36.57
13. Dionisii MINCEV 12 Vsi 2:37.59 378 33.75 41.26 45.74 36.84
14. Andrei PETRESCU 12 Bucharest Sport Club 2:38.35 373 31.80 41.18 46.96 38.41
15. Niko PAPADOPOV 13  Vsi 2:39.63 364 33.79 41.46 47.07 37.31
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VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 15, Boys, 200m Medley, 13 - 14 years

Rank

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

DSQ

Angel BONCHEV
lvan BAZEV

Boris GRAHOV

Berk AHMED

Atanas DEVEDZHIEV
Valentin VASILEV
Aleksandar HRISTOV
Darian STOILOV
Simeon ZHELEV
Georgi TSIRKOV
Maxim KARAKASHEV
Nikola KIROV

Mihail MIHAILOV
David STOEVSKI
Dimitar STAVRAKEV
Dean TOTEV

Simeon KRAYNOV
Dobromir GEORGIEV
Georgi MITREV

FS

11 -12 years

©CoNoGOM~WNE

Stefan DIMOV

Ivo ILARIONOV
Georgi STAMENOV
Vasil STEFANOV
Svetlin GEORGIEV
Boyan GENOV
Stoyan KOSTADINOV
Vasil ALEKSANDROV
Yordan BAKALOV
Milen BINEV

. Daniel DIMITROV

. Boris SEMOV

. Simeon HRISTOV

. Boris PENCHEV

. Georgi PLACHIYSKI

. Georgi GIGOV

. Kaloyan SINIKCHIYSKI

Vasil STAYKOVSKI
Back@BR

YB

12
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
12
12
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
15
15
14
15
14
15
15
15
14
14
15
15
14

Mladost'91
Vsi
Belmeken
Lokomotiv
Mladost'91
Vihren
Lokomotiv
Aquazard
Akulite
Lokomotiv
Levski
Phoenix
Slavia
Mladost'91
Smolian
St.George
Mladost'91
Sprint Sofia
Olympic Sandanski

Olympic Sandanski
Tsarevets
Nsa
St.George
Levent SC
Vsi

Vihren

Vsi

Vihren
Sprint
Aquazard
Akulite
St.George
Beroe
Sprint
Mladost'91
Belmeken
Sprint

Time

2:41.19
2:41.47
2:43.26
2:43.31
2:44.09
2:44.42
2:44.55
2:45.35
2:46.38
2:49.43
2:49.90
2:50.75
2:50.94
2:52.00
2:53.65
2:55.65
3:05.14
3:08.41
3:02.02

2:46.08
2:49.87
2:52.38
2:56.86
2:57.11
3:03.10
3:04.19
3:04.83
3:07.19
3:07.86
3:10.75
3:12.60
3:14.20
3:15.65
3:17.14
3:21.98
3:23.61
3:43.17

Pts

353
351
340
340
335
333
332
327
321
304
302
297
296
291
282
273
233
221

323
302
289
267
266
241
237
234
225
223
213
207
202
197
193
179
175

50m

34.54
34.50
33.24
33.54
34.73
34.05
34.82
33.79
33.13
36.00
35.60
34.15
36.17
33.54
35.92
36.49
34.66
39.30
40.01

33.25
35.47
35.22
34.93
39.13
40.34
36.35
42.00
41.37
41.67
39.42
42.41
44.11
43.81
40.23
45.90
42.58
55.90

100m

42.38
42.39
44.50
42.11
43.66
43.73
42.85
42.34
43.84
45.53
46.01
44.32
45.81
45.90
42.02
46.55
52.10
47.92
51.52

44.66
46.35
46.50
47.02
47.61
46.24
48.16
47.94
48.69
48.84
48.72
51.44
49.35
52.39
54.54
53.93
54.92
54.34

150m

47.35
46.17
48.17
51.91
46.96
47.99
50.65
52.18
50.08
50.15
51.60
54.99
50.34
56.81
55.33
53.05
53.64
56.22
51.70

50.43
46.53
52.09
53.37
49.01
57.79
55.12
57.35
53.78
56.70
1:00.47
55.05
58.03
55.07
57.93
56.68
1:01.92
58.55

200m

36.92
38.41
37.35
35.75
38.74
38.65
36.23
37.04
39.33
37.75
36.69
37.29
38.62
35.75
40.38
39.56
4474
44.97
38.79

37.74
41.52
38.57
41.54
41.36
38.73
44.56
37.54
43.35
40.65
42.14
43.70
42.71
44.38
44.44
45.47
44.19
54.38
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