

VSI - Swimming Cup '26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 15 Men, 200m Medley 11 years and older
28.2.2026 . - 10:33 Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m	150m	200m
18 years and older								
1.	05	Plovdiv 2019	2:07.93	707	27.75	35.14	35.10	29.94
2.	07	Vsi	2:08.57	697	27.35	32.71	38.33	30.18
3.	00	Vsi	2:08.98	690	27.51	32.88	37.17	31.42
4.	08	Sprint Sofia	2:12.91	631	28.52	32.86	39.83	31.70
5.	06	Sprint Sofia	2:18.22	561	29.73	36.43	39.16	32.90
6.	06	Vsi	2:19.72	543	29.39	34.42	41.91	34.00
7.	08	Levski	2:41.50	351	32.06	41.00	49.27	39.17
15 - 17 years								
1.	11	Plovdiv 2019	2:10.07	673	27.76	33.05	38.94	30.32
2.	11	Mladost'91	2:16.10	587	28.34	37.11	39.35	31.30
3.	10	Bucharest Sport Club	2:17.29	572	26.66	36.90	42.35	31.38
4.	09	Plovdiv 2019	2:20.47	534	30.31	35.09	41.35	33.72
5.	09	Cska	2:22.83	508	30.21	38.35	43.38	30.89
6.	11	Plovdiv 2019	2:24.50	491	29.62	37.90	42.24	34.74
7.	09	Belmeken	2:26.03	475	27.83	37.42	43.53	37.25
8.	10	Sandanski	2:26.18	474	28.80	38.31	46.27	32.80
9.	10	Iris	2:27.65	460	28.71	39.31	46.68	32.95
10.	10	Trayana	2:27.84	458	30.91	39.10	44.10	33.73
11.	10	Vsi	2:28.19	455	30.82	41.71	41.97	33.69
12.	11	Phoenix	2:28.27	454	30.18	40.54	43.87	33.68
13.	10	Lokomotiv	2:29.27	445	29.44	40.77	44.10	34.96
14.	10	Damini LV	2:30.04	438	30.75	38.69	45.40	35.20
15.	11	Smolian	2:30.96	430	31.30	39.84	46.10	33.72
16.	09	G.D.S	2:31.20	428	31.95	37.76	47.70	33.79
17.	11	Lokomotiv	2:32.35	418	29.74	40.27	46.92	35.42
18.	10	G.D.S	2:32.92	414	32.07	37.65	47.86	35.34
19.	10	Levski	2:35.41	394	28.12	42.26	50.48	34.55
20.	11	Levski	2:37.31	380	31.58	41.57	48.40	35.76
21.	10	Mladost'91	2:37.68	377	32.63	41.90	48.12	35.03
22.	10	Nsa	2:37.94	376	31.45	40.11	49.41	36.97
23.	09	Cska	2:38.87	369	32.37	40.37	46.74	39.39
24.	10	Lokomotiv	2:39.25	366	30.52	44.28	46.16	38.29
25.	11	Dobrudzha2021	2:39.47	365	33.31	42.18	45.20	38.78
26.	11	Levski	2:40.33	359	34.25	43.24	47.04	35.80
27.	11	Dobrudzha2021	2:41.91	349	30.35	40.37	53.35	37.84
28.	11	Sprint Sofia	2:47.94	312	34.62	42.40	48.79	42.13
29.	09	Vsi	2:55.26	275	36.54	44.43	51.64	42.65
13 - 14 years								
1.	12	Bucharest Sport Club	2:23.67	499	28.63	36.69	44.93	33.42
2.	13	Bucharest Sport Club	2:23.91	497	31.01	36.30	42.68	33.92
3.	12	Levski	2:25.00	485	31.23	37.42	42.54	33.81
4.	13	St.George	2:28.05	456	31.36	38.03	43.24	35.42
5.	13	Olympic Sandanski	2:29.84	440	31.42	36.72	47.27	34.43
6.	12	Vsi	2:30.21	437	32.87	39.67	43.58	34.09
7.	12	Vsi	2:31.81	423	32.17	40.85	44.25	34.54
8.	12	Plovdiv 2019	2:31.83	423	30.25	39.69	47.74	34.15
9.	13	Vihren	2:35.06	397	32.33	41.02	46.70	35.01
10.	12	Lokomotiv	2:35.38	394	32.41	40.18	47.40	35.39
11.	13	Sandanski	2:35.44	394	32.01			36.04
12.	13	St.George	2:36.66	385	36.55	40.50	43.04	36.57
13.	12	Vsi	2:37.59	378	33.75	41.26	45.74	36.84
14.	12	Bucharest Sport Club	2:38.35	373	31.80	41.18	46.96	38.41
15.	13	Vsi	2:39.63	364	33.79	41.46	47.07	37.31

VSI - Swimming Cup '26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 15, Boys, 200m Medley, 13 - 14 years

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m	150m	200m	
16.	Angel BONCHEV	12	Mladost'91	2:41.19	353	34.54	42.38	47.35	36.92
17.	Ivan BAZEVA	13	Vsi	2:41.47	351	34.50	42.39	46.17	38.41
18.	Boris GRAHOV	13	Belmeken	2:43.26	340	33.24	44.50	48.17	37.35
19.	Berk AHMED	12	Lokomotiv	2:43.31	340	33.54	42.11	51.91	35.75
20.	Atanas DEVEDZHIEV	12	Mladost'91	2:44.09	335	34.73	43.66	46.96	38.74
21.	Valentin VASILEV	12	Vihren	2:44.42	333	34.05	43.73	47.99	38.65
22.	Aleksandar HRISTOV	12	Lokomotiv	2:44.55	332	34.82	42.85	50.65	36.23
23.	Darian STOILOV	12	Aquazard	2:45.35	327	33.79	42.34	52.18	37.04
24.	Simeon ZHELEV	12	Akulite	2:46.38	321	33.13	43.84	50.08	39.33
25.	Georgi TSIRKOV	13	Lokomotiv	2:49.43	304	36.00	45.53	50.15	37.75
26.	Maxim KARAKASHEV	13	Levski	2:49.90	302	35.60	46.01	51.60	36.69
27.	Nikola KIROV	13	Phoenix	2:50.75	297	34.15	44.32	54.99	37.29
28.	Mihail MIHAILOV	13	Slavia	2:50.94	296	36.17	45.81	50.34	38.62
29.	David STOEVSКИ	12	Mladost'91	2:52.00	291	33.54	45.90	56.81	35.75
30.	Dimitar STAVRAKEV	12	Smolian	2:53.65	282	35.92	42.02	55.33	40.38
31.	Dean TOTEV	13	St.George	2:55.65	273	36.49	46.55	53.05	39.56
32.	Simeon KRAYNOV	13	Mladost'91	3:05.14	233	34.66	52.10	53.64	44.74
33.	Dobromir GEORGIEV	13	Sprint Sofia	3:08.41	221	39.30	47.92	56.22	44.97
DSQ	Georgi MITREV	13	Olympic Sandanski	3:02.02		40.01	51.52	51.70	38.79
	FS								

11 - 12 years

1.	Stefan DIMOV	14	Olympic Sandanski	2:46.08	323	33.25	44.66	50.43	37.74
2.	Ivo ILARIONOV	14	Tsarevets	2:49.87	302	35.47	46.35	46.53	41.52
3.	Georgi STAMENOV	14	Nsa	2:52.38	289	35.22	46.50	52.09	38.57
4.	Vasil STEFANOV	14	St.George	2:56.86	267	34.93	47.02	53.37	41.54
5.	Svetlin GEORGIEV	14	Levent SC	2:57.11	266	39.13	47.61	49.01	41.36
6.	Boyan GENOV	15	Vsi	3:03.10	241	40.34	46.24	57.79	38.73
7.	Stoyan KOSTADINOV	15	Vihren	3:04.19	237	36.35	48.16	55.12	44.56
8.	Vasil ALEKSANDROV	14	Vsi	3:04.83	234	42.00	47.94	57.35	37.54
9.	Yordan BAKALOV	15	Vihren	3:07.19	225	41.37	48.69	53.78	43.35
10.	Milen BINEV	14	Sprint	3:07.86	223	41.67	48.84	56.70	40.65
11.	Daniel DIMITROV	15	Aquazard	3:10.75	213	39.42	48.72	1:00.47	42.14
12.	Boris SEMOV	15	Akulite	3:12.60	207	42.41	51.44	55.05	43.70
13.	Simeon HRISTOV	15	St.George	3:14.20	202	44.11	49.35	58.03	42.71
14.	Boris PENCHEV	14	Beroe	3:15.65	197	43.81	52.39	55.07	44.38
15.	Georgi PLACHIYSKI	14	Sprint	3:17.14	193	40.23	54.54	57.93	44.44
16.	Georgi GIGOV	15	Mladost'91	3:21.98	179	45.90	53.93	56.68	45.47
17.	Kaloyan SINIKCHIYSKI	15	Belmeken	3:23.61	175	42.58	54.92	1:01.92	44.19
DSQ	Vasil STAYKOVSKI	14	Sprint	3:43.17		55.90	54.34	58.55	54.38
	Back @BR								